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Allotment of supervisors to students of Environmental Science (Batch 2019) for M. Sc Project work 
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Department of Environmental Science 
University of Rashmir 

Name of the student 
Ms. Suraiya Mushtaq 

Hazratbal Srinagar -190006 

Ms. Rugaya Ahad 
Mr. Jawhar Rasool 
Ms. Margeena Nazir 
Mr. Sahil Fayaz 
Ms. Tabasum Yousuf 
Mr. Gulam Mustafa Mir 
Mr. Zahoor Ahmad Dar 
Mr. Jehangir Nabi 
Mr. Jaweed lqbal Teeli 

Ms. Zullaly 
Ms. Fayzana Shabnam 
Ms. Arjumand Altaf 

Mr. Adil Ayoub Thoker 
Mr. Ali Murtaza 
Mr. Baber Bashir 
Mr. Umer Mukhtar 
Ms. Syeda Rafia Ali 
Ms. Mehak Amin 

Mr. Naeem Imtayaz 
Mr. Aamir Nazir Lone 

Mr. Mohmad Latif Mir 
Ms. Toiba Hassan 
Mr. Jalal Ahmad Dar 

Ms. Asiya Parveen 

rajafayazali@kashmiruniversity.ac.in 

Mr. Danish Hussain Ganie 
Mr. Arifan Ali 

Roll No 
19063 120001 
19063120002 
19063120003 

19063120004 
19063120005 
19063120006 
19063120007 
19063120008 
19063120009 
19063120010 
19063 120011 
19063120012 
19063120013 
19063120014 
19063120015 
19063120016 
19063120017 
19063120018 
19063120019 
19063120020 
19063120021 
19063120022 

NAAC Accredited A 

rajafayazali@gmail.com 

19063120023 
19063 120024 
19063120025 
19063120026 
19063120027 

No.KU2020-ENVSC 
Dated: 05-12-2020 

Supervisor Alloted 
Prof. Fayaz Ahmad 
Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat 

Dr. Arshid Jehangir 
Dr. Mohammad Muslim 

Dr. Aasimah Tanveer 
Dr. Moieza Ashraf. 

Dr. Mohammad Irshad 
Dr. Shamsul Hag 
Prof. Fayaz Ahmad 
Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat 

Dr. Arshid Jehangir 
Dr. Mohammad Muslim 
Dr. Aasimah Tanveer 
Dr. Moieza Ashraf. 
Dr. Mohammad Irshad 
Dr. Shamsul Haq 
Prof. Fayaz Ahmad 
Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat 

Dr. Arshid Jehangir 
Dr. Mohammad Muslim 
Dr. Aasimah Tanveer 
Dr. Moieza Ashraf. 
Dr. Mohammad Irshad 
Dr. Shamsul Haq 
Prof. Fayaz Ahmad 
Dr. Sami Ullah Bhat 
Dr. Arshid Jehangir 

Head of the Department 
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